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Women / 1 / L1 D2 grp1
Session: D2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Meredith Wesley562
Gym Tech Elite - GA

8.400 8.750 9.3508.700 35.200
6T 5 1T 1 1 

1 

Tori Bean8844
Coral Reef - FL

8.800 8.775 9.1258.300 35.000
1T 3T 5 3 2 

2 

Ivanna Sanchez Tovar8869
InternationalBogota

8.400 8.400 9.1508.700 34.650
6T 9 1T 2 3 

3 

Samantha McMullen8368
Brandy Johnson's

8.250 8.775 8.6758.450 34.150
11 3T 3 10 4 

4 

Elena Torres561
Gym Tech Elite - GA

8.750 8.900 9.0757.400 34.125
3 2 10 4 5 

5 

Riley O'Hara8324
Brandy Johnson's

8.300 8.350 8.9508.400 34.000
10 10 4 5 6 

6 

Marli Engel314
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.800 8.600 8.7257.800 33.925
1T 7 8 9 7 

7 

Isabella Bagwell558
Gym Tech Elite - GA

8.400 9.050 8.9257.350 33.725
6T 1 11T 6 8 

8 

Neela Nicholson256
Park Avenue

8.400 8.125 8.9008.050 33.475
6T 12 6 7 9 

9 

Caylee Grant7904
High Flyers Jamaica

8.600 8.200 8.6507.950 33.400
4 11 7 11 10 

10 

Ayla-Karan Riley7898
High Flyers Jamaica

8.100 8.500 8.8257.250 32.675
12 8 13 8 11 

11 

Kai Pratt1036
Nassau Nastics

8.500 7.600 8.4257.725 32.250
5 13 9 12 12 

12 

Peyton Eichel265
Park Avenue

7.625 8.700 8.3007.350 31.975
13 6 11T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / L1 D2 grp2
Session: D2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Will258
Park Avenue

8.825 9.200 9.5509.375 36.950
5 2 1 1 1 

1 

Katie Murphy8323
Brandy Johnson's

8.700 8.625 9.5259.075 35.925
6 10 4 2 2 

2 

Lyla Munson8322
Brandy Johnson's

8.475 9.025 9.1509.250 35.900
8 5 2 7T 3 

3 

Gianna Gaeta8320
Brandy Johnson's

9.025 8.900 8.7259.225 35.875
1 7 3 12 4 

4 

Mackenzie O'brien257
Park Avenue

8.525 9.100 9.3008.700 35.625
7 4 7 4 5 

5 

Reese Ponds8333
Brandy Johnson's

8.350 9.125 9.0259.050 35.550
11 3 5 11 6 

6 

Laci Gibson8321
Brandy Johnson's

8.850 8.725 9.3258.625 35.525
4 9 8T 3 7 

7 

Jada Gray277
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.875 8.250 9.2508.950 35.325
3 14 6 5 8 

8 

Sophia Terlato8847
Coral Reef - FL

7.875 9.600 9.0508.550 35.075
13 1 10 10 9 

9 

Daniella Vasara8326
Brandy Johnson's

8.175 8.975 9.2258.625 35.000
12 6 8T 6 10 

10 

Cheyenne Booth8261
Top Flight BobSierra

8.400 8.875 9.1508.075 34.500
10 8 13 7T 11 

11 

Morgan Danna8174
Stars and Stripes

8.900 8.400 8.5758.500 34.375
2 12 11 13 12 

12 

Kelsey Testore279
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.425 8.350 9.0758.475 34.325
9 13 12 9 13 

13 

Hailey Mazzuco8173
Stars and Stripes

7.800 8.550 8.1507.750 32.250
14 11 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 1 / L1 D2 grp3
Session: D2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Villalon260
Park Avenue

9.125 9.625 9.5009.000 37.250
1 1 4 2 1 

1 

Daphne Deglon263
Park Avenue

8.475 9.550 9.4509.300 36.775
7T 2 1 3 2 

2 

Gwendolyn Thomas261
Park Avenue

8.775 9.350 9.6258.625 36.375
5 3 7 1 3 

3 

Maya Skorman8325
Brandy Johnson's

8.800 9.225 9.2508.900 36.175
4 5 6 5T 4 

4 

Ana Rose Wheatle8327
Brandy Johnson's

9.000 8.925 9.2508.950 36.125
2 7 5 5T 5 

5 

Chassidy Simpson8846
Coral Reef - FL

8.475 9.250 9.1759.125 36.025
7T 4 2 8 6 

6 

Layla Davis559
Gym Tech Elite - GA

8.925 9.200 9.3758.450 35.950
3 6 9 4 7 

7 

Emma Neidenberg8923
Park Avenue

8.400 8.600 9.2009.025 35.225
9 10 3 7 8 

8 

Aaliyannah Anderson7900
High Flyers Jamaica

8.600 8.375 9.0258.175 34.175
6 12 11 10 9 

9 

Katelynn Harkleroad259
Park Avenue

8.350 8.450 8.7758.550 34.125
11 11 8 12 10 

10 

Sara Moreno Velez8868
InternationalBogota

8.050 8.900 8.6258.050 33.625
12 8 13 13 11 

11 

Alexa Youngtem262
Park Avenue

7.425 8.800 9.1008.100 33.425
14 9 12 9 12 

12 

Danna Martinez Jacome8867
InternationalBogota

8.375 7.700 8.8258.375 33.275
10 14 10 11 13 

13 

Brianna Ranglin7899
High Flyers Jamaica

7.775 8.250 8.2257.550 31.800
13 13 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 1 / L1 D2 grp4
Session: D2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Krueger8845
Coral Reef - FL

9.500 9.550 9.7759.600 38.425
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Elisa Ortuzar9001
Coral Reef - FL

9.000 9.150 9.3509.150 36.650
3 2 2 5 2 

2 

Antonia Velasquez Calderon8870
InternationalBogota

8.800 8.950 9.5508.850 36.150
6 4T 4 2 3 

3 

Sofia Escobar Hurso8871
InternationalBogota

9.275 8.650 9.5008.450 35.875
2 7 7 3T 4 

4 

Millie Schwendinger560
Gym Tech Elite - GA

8.600 8.950 9.5008.800 35.850
8 4T 5T 3T 5 

5 

Natalia Zuluaga8263
Top Flight BobSierra

8.475 9.100 8.9758.800 35.350
10 3 5T 9 6 

6 

Daisy Pitchford8262
Top Flight BobSierra

8.850 8.300 9.1008.950 35.200
5 11 3 8 7 

7 

Amaya Gilbert8931
Top Flight BobSierra

8.875 8.450 9.2258.000 34.550
4 10 9 6 8 

8 

Harley Johnson8176
Stars and Stripes

8.525 8.750 9.2007.500 33.975
9 6 13 7 9 

9 

Isabella Arcamonte8843
Coral Reef - FL

8.750 8.575 8.8507.750 33.925
7 8 12 10T 10 

10 

Kaitlyn Salamanca8175
Stars and Stripes

8.100 8.500 8.8507.850 33.300
12 9 10 10T 11 

11 

Sarai Watson7901
High Flyers Jamaica

7.375 8.200 8.3507.250 31.175
14 12 14 14 12 

12 

Tiandra Wallace7902
High Flyers Jamaica

8.050 6.800 8.4257.775 31.050
13 13 11 13 13 

13 

Giselle Hunt7903
High Flyers Jamaica

8.250 0.000 8.5008.375 25.125
11 14 8 12 14 

14 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: D2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Coral Reef - FL 1S 111.875 27.300 28.400 27.875 28.300
11 1 1

2 Gym Tech Elite - GA 1S 107.650 26.275 27.200 25.950 28.225
23 2 3

3 InternationalBogota 1S 107.175 26.475 26.500 26.000 28.200
32 3 2

4 Top Flight BobSierra 1S 105.925 26.200 26.425 25.825 27.475
44 4 4
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: D2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Park Avenue 1L 111.625 26.725 28.525 27.700 28.675
12 1 1

2 Brandy Johnson's 1L 109.900 26.875 27.375 27.550 28.100
21 2 2

3 High Flyers Jamaica 1L 101.575 25.450 25.125 24.500 26.500
33 3 3
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